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NJ One-Call System Information  

  

Municipal Utilities  
  

Water & Sewer  

Use the Utility Contact Municipal Directory    

  

  

Gas & Electric  
  Public Service Electric and Gas Company 

PSE&G Gas & Electric Delivery Districts  

 

Charlie Miracola, PMP 

Sr. Project Manager-3rd Party Relocation  

4000 Hadley Road, M/C 430  

South Plainfield, NJ 07080  

Phone No.:  (908) 412-2215  

E-Mail: Charles.miracolajr@pseg.com  

  

Gas  Map of gas companies services areas available on main page 

  

New Jersey Natural Gas Company 

  

John Wyckoff  

1415 Wyckoff Road  

PO Box 1464  

Wall, NJ 07719  
Phone No.: (732) 938-7864  
E-Mail: jbwyckoff@njng.com  
  

South Jersey Gas Company 

  

Jonathan Oliva, Manager, Project Management 

1 South Jersey Plaza, Route 54  

Folsom, NJ 08037  

Phone No.: (609) 561-9000 ext: 4487  

E-Mail: joliva@sjindustries.com 

  

 

 

 

http://njdotintranet.dot.state.nj.us/forms/doc/utility/pdf/NJOneCall.pdf
http://njdotintranet.dot.state.nj.us/forms/doc/utility/pdf/NJOneCall.pdf
http://www.njslom.org/
http://www.njslom.org/
http://njdotintranet.dot.state.nj.us/forms/doc/utility/pdf/gsd.pdf
http://njdotintranet.dot.state.nj.us/forms/doc/utility/pdf/gsd.pdf
mailto:joliva@sjindustries.com


Elizabethtown Gas Company  

 

John P. Gruenling, P.E  

520 Green Lane  

Union, NJ 07083  

Phone No.: (908) 662-8324  

Fax: (908) 436-0538   

E-Mail:  JGruenling@sjindustries.com 

 

Water  
  

New Jersey American Water Company, Inc.  

 

Melissa A. Hazelton 

  Engineering Specialist 

  1025 Laurel Oak Drive  

  Voorhees, NJ 08043  

   Phone No.: (856) 782-2327  

  E-Mail:  melissa.hazelton@amwater.com  

  

Middlesex Water Company 

  

Brian Carr   

1500 Ronson Road  

Iselin, NJ 08830-3020  

Phone No.: (732) 634-1500 ext. 1241 

E-Mail: bcarr@middlesexwater.com  

   

SUEZ Water New Jersey, Inc.  (formerly known as United Water New Jersey, Inc.) 

Bergen & Hudson Counties  

 

Tony Vicente 

60 Devoe Plaza   

Hackensack, NJ 07640   

Phone No.: (201) 525-2334  

E-mail: Tony.Vicente@suez-na.com  

  

SUEZ Water Toms River Inc. (formerly known as United Water Toms River, Inc.) 

Toms River Area  

 

Michael Willis 

1451 Route 37, West Suite 2  

Toms River, NJ 08755  

Phone No.: (732) 557-7763   

E-Mail: Michael.Willis@suez-na.com  

 

   

mailto:JGruenling@sjindustries.com
mailto:melissa.hazelton@amwater.com


Aqua New Jersey  

  

James Barbato  

10 Black Forest Road  

Hamilton NJ 08691  

Phone No.: (609) 587-4080, Ext. 56520  

Fax: (609) 587-0689   

E-Mail: jcbarbato@aquaamerica.com  

  

United Water Environmental Services  

  

John Manganaro  

100 S. 17th Street  

Camden, NJ 08105  

Phone No.: (856) 635-1496 (Work)  

         (856) 635-1260 (Work)  

        (609) 200-9686 (Cell)  

E-Mail: John.Manganaro@UnitedWater.com  

  

 

 

Electric    Map of electric companies services areas available on main page 
 

Jersey Central Power & Light of New Jersey 

 

Harvey Lockley   

101 Crawford’s Corner Road  

Bldg. #1, Fifth Floor, Suite 1-511  

Holmdel, NJ 07733 

Phone No.: (732) 212-4262  

Fax: (330) 245-5635 

E-Mail - hlockley@firstenergycorp.com  

  

Atlantic City Electric Company (also known as Pepco Holdings, Inc.) 

  

Edward D. McMahon Jr.  

5100 Harding Highway  

Mays Landing, NJ 08330  

Phone No.: (609) 625-5276  

Fax: (609) 625-6961  

E-Mail: Daniel.McMahon@atlanticcityelectric.com  

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

Rockland Electric Company  

  

Ms. Christine Gooler  

Project Manager  

1 Lethbridge Plaza  

Mahwah, NJ 07340  

Phone No.: (201) 236-6002  

E-Mail:  goolerc@oru.com  

  

  Mr.  John Ryan,  Engineer  

1 Lethbridge Plaza 
Mahwah, NJ 07340  

Phone No.:  (201) 236-6002  

  E-Mail:  ryanj@oru.com  

 

Cable Companies  
  

Cablevision (All contact letters & Agreements)  

 

              Glenn Cisek 

           1111 Stewart Avenue  

              Bethpage, NY 11714  

               Phone No.: (516) 803-2785 

E-Mail: glenn.cisek@AlticeUSA.com 

  

 

Comcast Cable Communications Management, LLC  

Three (3) Regions  

All Utility Agreements, letters and plans will go to one of the following:  

 

Alfred Contech – Region Central   

403 South Street 

Eatontown, NJ 07724  

Phone No.: (732) 299-2925 

  E-Mail: Alfred_Contech@cable.comcast.com  

Region Central Area of Responsibility available on main page  

  

George Palyca  (Replaced Ed Lubanski) – Region North 

800 Rahway Avenue  

Union, NJ 07083  

Phone No.: (908) 851-8858 

Cell No.: (908) 296-0483 

E-Mail: George_Palyca@cable.comcast.com 

Region North Area of Responsibility available on main page 

 

 

mailto:glenn.cisek@AlticeUSA.com
http://njdotintranet.dot.state.nj.us/forms/doc/utility/pdf/Comcast_Regional_Areas_Dimaggio.pdf
mailto:George_Palyca@cable.comcast.com


Antal (Tony) Voros – Region South 

1250 Haddonfield-Berlin Road 

Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 

Phone No.: (856) 982-0945 

E-Mail: Tony_Voros@cable.comcast.com  

Region South Area of Responsibility available on main page 

 

All Master Agreement Change Orders will go to their specific Region 

   

 

Service Electric Cable TV of NJ, Inc. 

 

 Jennifer Post 

 320 Sparta Avenue 

 Sparta, NJ 07871 

 Phone No.: (973) 726-7534 

E-mail: Jenp@secable.com 

Areas of Responsibilities:  

Sussex County-Andover, Augusta, Branchville, Franklin, Fredon, Green, Hampton, Hamburg, 
Hardyston, Highland Lakes, Lafayette, Newton, Ogdenburg, Sparta, Stillwater, Sussex, Swartswood, 
Vernon, Wantage, Stockholm 

 

Service Electric Cable T.V. of Hunterdon Inc. 

 

Michael Millhouse 

2260 Avenue A 

Bethlehem, PA 18017 

Phone No.: (610) 625-8503 

Cell No.: (610) 972-1058 

E-mail: millh@sectv.com 

Areas of Responsibilities: 

Warren County-Phillipsburg, Bloombury Boro, Harmony Twp., Lopatcong Twp., Pohatcong Twp., 
Alpha Boro and Greenwich 

Hunterdon County-Milford Boro, Frenchtown Boro, Holland Twp., Alexandria Twp. and Kingwood 
Twp. 

  

  Charter Communications (formerly known as Time Warner Cable) 
 
 David J. Toth, Construction Manager 
 200 Roosevelt Place 
 Palisades Park, NJ 07650 
 Phone No.: (212) 379-4181 
 E-mail: David.Toth@charter.com   
 

mailto:Tony_Voros@cable.comcast.com
mailto:Jenp@secable.com
mailto:millh@sectv.com
mailto:David.Toth@charter.com


 

 

 

Fiber Optic Companies  
  

SUNESYS, LLC  

 

Ron Rhoads  

3200 Horizon Drive, Suite 150 

King of Prussia, PA 19406  

Phone No.: (267) 718-0984  

E-Mail: Ron.Rhoads@sunesys.com  

  

Level (3) Communications LLC  

 

Mike Weaver – OSP Relocations 

1025 Eldorado Blvd. 

Suite 43C 

Broomfield, CO 80021 

Phone No.: (919) 710-8891 

Fax: (720) 567-3267  

E-Mail: Relo@Level3.com  

 

  

 

Zayo Group L.L.C. (formally known as First Telecom Services)  

         (formally known as AboveNet)  

Jim Jacobsen  

  OSP Project Manager  

  1101 E. Linden Ave.  

  Linden, NJ 07036  

Phone No.: (212) 803-5031  

  Cell:  (973) 214-6393  

E-Mail:  james.jacobsen@zayo.com    (All documents are to be sent electronically) 

 

 

Cross River Fiber LLC.  

 

    Michael Spangler – Senior OSP Manager 

461 Headquarters Plaza 

North Tower, 2nd Floor 

Morristown, NJ 07960 

Phone No.: (908) 409-6921 

E-mail: mspangler@crossriverfiber.com  

 

   

mailto:Ron.Rhoads@sunesys.com
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Telephone Companies 
  

United Telephone Company of New Jersey Inc. D/B/A  CenturyLink  

 

Thomas McNally 

256 Paul Street  

Belvidere, NJ 07823  

Phone No.: (908) 453-7337  

Fax: (908) 453-7307  

E-Mail: thomas.mcnally@centurylink.com  

 

Qwest Communications Company, LLC d/b/a CenturyLink QCC  

 

George McElvain  

700 W. Mineral Avenue  

Mailstop: UT D27.34  

Littleton, CO 80120  
Phone No.: (303) 992-9931  
Fax: (303) 707-3252  
E-Mail: george.mcelvain@centurylink.com  

 
Verizon New Jersey, Inc.   
 

Tameka Rollins - Acting Manager  

657 Florida Grove Road  

Hopelawn, NJ 08861  

Phone No.: (732) 874-6190  
E-Mail: Tameka.l.rollins@verizon.com  
  

 

MCI Communications Services, Inc.   (Long Distance Network) 

  Or 

MCImetro Access Transmission Services Corp.   (Local Network) 

 

Nahed Shahata 

33 Whitehall Street 

Floor 20 

New York, NY 10004 

Phone No.: (212) 843-3070 

Cell No. : (646) 529-0572  

E-Mail: nahed.shahata@verizon.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Tameka.l.rollins@verizon.com
mailto:nahed.shahata@verizon.com


AT&T Corp.  

  

Lou Morello- Engineering Supervisor 

400 Hamilton Avenue 

Whiteplains, NY 10601 

NY Office: (914) 397-3744  

Cell: (914) 671-5330  

Main Fax: (973) 584-0163   

E-Mail: LM5215@att.com      

          (All documents are to be sent electronically)                     

 

Consultants: Steve Cumberland  

                                                Office: (973) 584-9917  

                                                    Cell: (267) 767-7124  

  

                                                Dennis Smith  

                    Princeton Office: (609) 734-7904  

                    Hamilton Square: (609) 581-1144  

                          Cell: (609) 722-1829  

Teleport Communications America, LLC.    (Formally known as Teleport Communications of New York 

       and  TCG of New Jersey) 

Christopher J. Och -   (Agreements Only) 

Principal-Tech Project Management 

One AT&T Way 

Office 3D169F 

Bedminster, NJ 07921 

Phone No.: (908) 234-3722 

E-Mail: co1471@att.com          (All documents are to be sent electronically) 

 

Carlo Verdi    -   (Engineering and Construction) 

175 West Main Street 

Freehold, NJ 07728 

 Phone No.: (732) 577-8062 

 Cell: (732) 610-9598 

 E-Mail: CV2858@att.com                   

                          

Sprint Communications Company L.P.  

  

Mike Brown  

Sprint Facilities Eng II/OSP – East  

484 Williamsport Pike, Box 113  

Martinsburg, WV 25404  

Cell: (304) 283-5668  

Phone No.: (304) 267-2384  

E-Mail: michael.p.brown@sprint.com  

 

 

mailto:LM5215@att.com
mailto:co1471@att.com
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Fiber Technologies Networks, LLC     (Also known as Crown Castle Fiber) 

 

Bill Reynolds 

9270 Commerce Hwy 

Pennsauken, NJ 08110 

Phone No.: (585) 743-1742 

E-Mail: William.reynolds@crowncastle.com   

Areas of Responsibility by County: Mercer, Burlington, Camden, Gloucester, Atlantic, Salem, Cumberland, 

Cape May 

 

Michael Rivera – Manager Fiber Splicing 

237 West Passaic Avenue 

Bloomfield, NJ 07003 

Cell: (585) 880-9324 

E-mail: Mike.Rivera@crowncastle.com  

Areas of Responsibility by County: Sussex, Passaic, Bergen, Warren, Morris, Essex, Union, Hudson, Union, 

Hunterdon, Somerset, Middlesex, Monmouth, Ocean 

 

 

Municipality 

  
 Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission 

 

 John S. Rotolo, P.E., Civil Engineer 

 600 Wilson Avenue 

 Newark, NJ 07105 

 Phone No.: (973) 817-5962 

E-mail: jrotolo@pvsc.com 

 

Passaic Valley Water Commission 

 

William Lupo, Assistant Civil Engineer  

1525 Main Street 

Clifton, NJ 07011 

Phone No.: (973) 340-3472 

E-mail: wlupo@pvwc.com 

 

Trenton Water Works 

 

Sean Semple, Assistant Director Public Works 

319 East Street 

Trenton, NJ 08608 

Phone No.: (609) 989-3115 

E-mail: ssemple@trentonnj.org 

 

mailto:William.reynolds@crowncastle.com
mailto:Mike.Rivera@crowncastle.com
mailto:jrotolo@pvsc.com
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Railroad Companies 
 

New Jersey Transit 

 

Joseph Haddad - Manager of ROW 

One Penn Plaza East 

Newark, NJ 07105-2246 

Phone No.: (973) 491-8132 

E-Mail: JHaddad@njtransit.com 

 

Consolidated Rail Corporation     (Conrail) 

 

William Kaeser – Director Engineering and Construction 

1000 Howard Boulevard 

Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 

Phone No.: (856) 231-2450 

E-Mail: William.Kaeser@Conrail.com 

 

CSX Transportation 

 

Derek S. Mihaly – Project Manager II 

4 Neshaminy Interplex 

Suite 205 

Trevose, PA 19053 

Phone No.: (215) 218-3391 

Efax: (904) 245-3059 

 

Amtrak 

 

Derek J. Joslin – Engineering Contracts Manager 

30th & Market Streets 

4th Floor South, Box 56 

Philadelphia, PA 19104 

Phone No.: (215) 349-1339 

Fax: (215) 349-1453 

E-Mail: joslind@amtrak.com  

 

New York Susquehanna & Western Railway Corporation 

 

Richard M. Howard, P.E. 

Assistant Chief Engineer 

One Railroad Avenue 

Cooperstown, NY 13326 

Phone No.: (607) 547-2555 ext. 222 

Fax: (607) 547-9834 

E-Mail: rhoward@nysw.com   

mailto:JHaddad@njtransit.com
mailto:William.Kaeser@Conrail.com
mailto:joslind@amtrak.com
mailto:rhoward@nysw.com


 

SMS Rail Service, Inc. 

 

Brian Murray – General Manager 

P.O. Box 711 

Bridgeport, NJ 08014 

Phone No.: (856) 467-4800 

E-mail: murrayb@smsrail.com 

 

Black River Railroad Systems Chesapeake & Delaware, LLC 

 

Kean Burenga, President 

System Home Office 

20 Toad Lane 

Ringoes, NJ 08551 

Phone No.: (833) 752-1849 Ext. 704 

E-mail: kburenga@chesapeakeanddelaware.com 

 

Norfolk Southern Corporation 

 

Shawn Starling, P.E.  

Senior Engineer Public Improvements 

1200 Peachtree Street N.E. 

Atlanta, GA 30309 

Phone No.: (404) 527-2536 

Cell: (912) 390-9192 
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